

Friends of P.R.I.M.E. Finance

contribution.

The PRIME Finance Dispute Resolution and Education Foundation values your support. Contributions can be made by check, credit card, PayPal or wire transfer. *Please consider making a pledge for three years.* Please select a donation amount and payment method below and scan and return the completed form to <u>usadmin@primefinancedisputes.org.</u>

#1 00	4.000	
\$100	1,000	
\$250	2,500	
\$500	Other (specify)	
I hereby p	dge to contribute the amount indicated above in each of 2025, 2026 and 2027.	
My emplo	r has a matching gift program Employer Name	
My employ	r has a foundation that provides funds to non-profit organizations	
Check:		
Make chec	out to PRIME Finance DREF and mail it to Joe Bauman, Rutter Associates, 60 East 42nd St.,	,
Suite 3010	New York, NY 10165	
Credit car	or PayPal: Please use the donate button on our website:	
https://pr	nefinancedisputes.org/page/friends-of-p-r-i-m-e-finance-fund	
Wire Tran	fer	
Please tran	er the above indicated amount to: JPMorgan Chase Bank, New York, New York 10017, Routi	ng
	21, Account No. 80019171514, SWIFT Code CHASUS33	
For Credit	o PRIME Finance Dispute Resolution and Education Foundation	
Signature:	Name:	
Address: _	Date:	
City/State	Zip or Postal Code: Country:	
Telephone	E-mail:	

PRIME Finance Dispute Resolution and Education Foundation, EIN No. 82-3476962, is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt entity.

Your contribution is tax-deductible to the fullest extent under the law. We will send you an acknowledgement for your